10 I 9 ' 8 ‘ 9 I 8 ] 7 I 7 ] 6 l 5 ‘ 2 l 3 l 2 I 1
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION l £CO I 8Y
PRODUCTION RELEASE [ vese |
J
|
H
TEMNO. | STARTRACPIN INRAY PIN DESCRIPTION Q.
1 7300194 N-B72012000 PAD,SEAT,IN-B7201 1
2 730-0200 180053800 PLUG, KNEE PAD, 75X10.5, $1012 2
3 7300216 IN-B75030900 PAD,FOOT,FRAME WELDED 4
|| 4 7300223 115000 CAP, LARGE, FRAME 1
5 730-0233 IN-510121500 SHROUD,REAR IN-§5100 1
6 7300236 IN-510121700 PIN, BELT ANCHOR 2
7 7300237 GB7OM10-30A2-70NL SCREW, M10x30, SHS,SS 2
8 7300246 IN-521002200 PAD,BACK REST,IN-52100 1
6 9 7300321 IN-521002205 HEAD STRAP,IN-84100 1
10 7300383 STARTRACI LOGO,STARTRAG 2
1 7300384 Instinct LOGO,INSTINCT 1
12 73040385 CAUTION LABEL,CAUTION PINCH POINT 1
3 7300551 IN-533101400 COUNTERBALANCE, IN-§3310 1
- 14 7300562 IN-D10132800 BUMPER STACK 60MM 2
15 730-0565 780129500 CAP, END, HANDLE 2
16 730-0656 IN-851102100 CAP 50MM OD 2
17 730-0662 IN-821001300 WEIGHT STACK, GUIDE RAIL 2
18 730-0673 GB2766005-2Z 1SO 15 RBB - 1025 - 14,SNC, 14,68 2
M 19 730-0702 IN-D10132800 SHROUD,UPPER 2
2 7300721 IN-S51101000 PULLEY, 75MM 6
2 7300778 IN-510112000 BELT 1
2 730-0845 IN-521004800 SHROUD,MOUNTING,U-STYLE CLIP 6
\; zZ 23 730-0846 N SHAFT,25MM X 234 1
] \{/ 24 7300870 CNLM10-25A2-70 SCREW,MI0X25, FHMHK,SS 2
%% 2 730-0885 GB4MBA2-70 NUT.M6JAMHEX,SS 2
\{/ 2% 730-0892 GBYOMB-55A2-70 SCREW,MBX55,5HS,5S 1
\:/ : 27 730-0896 GBTM8-16A2-70 SCREW,M8X16,SET,SS 1
\}/ d 28 730-0899 GB818M6-1282-70 SCREW,MBX12,8HC.SS 2
\{/ 2 730-0905 GBY3BDGI2 WASHER,M8,SPLIT.LOCK,SS 5
E { 30 730-0908 GBY510A2-70 WASHER M10,FLAT,SS 44
3 730-0910 GBY5BAZ-T0 WASHER M8 BELLEVILLE,SS [
) 32 7300911 HF1642303 ADJUSTMENT HANDLE,COMPRESSION SPING 1
", 33 730-0912 HF1652100 SPACER 26MM ID,60MM OD 2
34 730-0913 HF3574000 BUMPER 1
- 35 730-0930 IN-B72010600 ASSY EXTENSION,ADJUSTMENT HANDLE 1
36 7300935 IN-B72011400 ASSY,ADJUSTMENT HANDLE END SLEEVE 1
37 730-0936 IN-B72011700 ASSY.TUBE INSERT,SLEEVE 2
38 730-0960 IN-B75021300 CAP,HANDLE,GRIP.33MM 2
39 730-1068 IN-533101100 ROLLER LEG,PAD,M140X215 2
D 40 730-1103 NMBA2-70 NUT,M8,NYLON PATCH,SS 1
41 730-1104 NM10A2-70 NUT,M10,NYLON PATCH,SS 16
2 730-1109 PNLM10-80A2-70 SCREW,M10X80,8H,5S 3
43 730-1112 PNLM10-130A2-70 SCREW, M10x130, BH, S§ ]
4“4 7301118 PNLM10-30A2-70 SCREW, M10, BHC, HK, SS 2
- 45 730-1119 PNLM10-35A2-70 SCREW, M10x35, BH, SS 3
4 730-1121 PNLM10-45A2 SCREW,M10X45,BHC,SS 2
) 47 730-1122 PNLM10-63A2-70 SCREW,M10X63,BHC,SS &
8 730-1138 PNLM8-20A2-70 'SCREW,MBX20,8HC,SS 5
49 730-155 YZGB710-32x3.2DS2 SCREW, 10-32X3.2, SET 4
c 50 730-1258 IN-551300300 HANDLE,IN-S5130 2
51 730-1259 IN-551303500 HANDLE,RUBBER GRIP 2
52 730-1260 GB87910-30D512 SLOTTED SPRING PINM5X32 2
53 730-1261 IN-851304500 FLANGED SLEEVE BEARING M5X32 2
54 730-1262 IN-851307500 ‘SLEEVE BEARING M25X25 2
] 55 730-1263 IN-S51300500 U-SHAPE, HANDLE IN-S5130 1
replacements part list 56 730-1264 IN-851300100 WEIGHT STACK FRAME 1
57 730-1265 IN-S51300400 CROSSBEAM,LOWER FRAME 1
ITEM NO. STARTRAC P/N DESCRIPTION QY. 58 730-1266 IN-851300300 CROSSBEAM,UPPER FRAME 1
19 7300228 KIT,UPPER SHROUD 1 59 730-1267 IN-551300200 ASSY,MAIN FRAME 1
B 20 730-0229 KIT,PULLEY, 76MM 1 60 730-1268 IN-S51300600 ASSY,PULLEY HANDLE 1
5 7300033 SFIROUD, REAR IN-S5100 T 61 730-1269 IN-851300700 ADJUSTMENT SEAT POST,IN-85130 1
55 7301336 SHROUD.LNL 85730 : 62 7301270 IN-851300800 PIVOT.SHAFT,M25X570 1
37 300013 T SLERVE SEAT . 63 7301271 TAB-3363600 BUMPED,PAD 1
: v 64 7301336 730-1336 SHROUD,LNL,S5130 1
730-0156 KIT, GRIP,32MM 1 [3 730-1365 TZZ85130 PLACARD INSTRUCTION,IN-85130 1
] 13 7300551 KIT,COUNTERBALANCE 1 66 730-1399 7301399 WSA-LNL,180LB, 15H 1
8 730-0246 KIT,SEAT,BACK 1 3 67 730-1405 YZGBY7MEx6.2DS2 GB_SOCKET_SET_TYPE4 MeX6-N 1
3 730-0216 PAD,FOOT,FRAME WELDED 1 ;@ gé% @W éﬁgﬂa gy g, 68 730-1491 730-1491 LABEL,INSTRUCTIONS,LOCK N LOAD 1
4 730-0562 BUMPERS, STACK, 60MM 7 B Ad el d "l g@ﬁw T =
1 7300154 [BDOEUMERT STATYS: smeessssonemesrecred |- UNISEN, ING. DBA 14410 wytord Road
RIT,SEAT 1 POEUMERTSTATHS: | see sou s .
A 7 7360215 KIT, BELT REPLACEMENT |15.5 FT o FLEE e | CETEGEE) i A0S
N . b e
HOTICE OF FINISH DRAWN A;‘(M 070 K07 “.-551 30'1 3BSS A
. m———————-——l_n
S&QLC?SZ?E‘S&E é;’?g’é'iﬁ e mg% ch)Ly?gLﬁgR TRAC SILVER {HP FULLER) UPHOLTERY COLOR STAR 2:552520 2L N.ss5.01P PRESS LNL
s T 3 EXPRESSLY AUTHORIZED BY UNISEN VENDOR NIA o NIA UOM. M SCALE. 125 [GHEET 10F 1] SHEET SIZE. B__ |
I 8 | s ] & | 7 I 7 I 6 ] 5 ] ] I 3 2 ] 1






